:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9924393

Sep 09, 2024 - 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 310,137 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 388462 - 0.019258193 ETH®
45.61 USD

2 388463 - 0.019268802 ETH®
45.63 USD

3 388464 - 0.019233845 ETH®
45.55 USD

4 388465 - 0.019256784 ETH®
45.60 USD

S 388466 - 0.019298216 ETH®
45.70 USD

6 388467 - 0.065332821 ETH®
154.73 USD

7 388468 - 0.019261586 ETH®
45.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9924393
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/310137
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388462
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388463
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388464
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388465
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388466
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388467
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388468

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

388469

388470

388471

388472

388473

388474

388475

388476

388477

Validator Id

1495784

Amount

0.019232272
45.55 USD

0.019300755
45.71 USD

0.019255554
45.60 USD

0.019237108
45.56 USD

0.019273446
45.64 USD

0.019300454
45.71 USD

0.019264055
45.62 USD

0.019262267
45.62 USD

0.019262379
45.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.046023706

109.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388469
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388470
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388471
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388472
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388473
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388474
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388475
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388476
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/388477
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1495784

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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