

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9924393
DATE & TIME	Sep 09, 2024 · 21:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,137</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>388462</u>	- 0.019258193 ETH ⊘ 45.61 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>388463</u>	- 0.019268802 ETH ↔ 45.63 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>388464</u>	- 0.019233845 ETH ↔ 45.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>388465</u>	- 0.019256784 ETH ⊘ 45.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>388466</u>	- 0.019298216 ETH ⊘ 45.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>388467</u>	- 0.065332821 ETH 📀 154.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>388468</u>	- 0.019261586 ETH ⊘ 45.62 USD

1	1/0570/	
#	Validator Id	Amount
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
<u>16</u>	<u>388477</u>	- 0.019262379 ETH ② 45.62 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>388476</u>	- 0.019262267 ETH ② 45.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>388475</u>	- 0.019264055 ETH ② 45.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>388474</u>	- 0.019300454 ETH ⊘ 45.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>388473</u>	- 0.019273446 ETH 🔗 45.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>388472</u>	- 0.019237108 ETH ⊘ 45.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>388471</u>	- 0.019255554 ETH ⊘ 45.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>388470</u>	- 0.019300755 ETH 45.71 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>388469</u>	- 0.019232272 ETH ⊘ 45.55 USD
<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount

1	1495784	

+ 0.046023706 ETH ↔ 109.00 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.